
Wednesday 10/11/2021 05.15 - 07.00 Sadhbh NicanGhaill

Friday 12/11/2021 17.45 - 18.45 Teresa Niemirowska

Saturday 13/11/2021 07.15 - 09.30 Josh O'Connor

Sunday 14/11/2021 07.30 - 09.00 Saoirse Phelan

Wednesday 17/11/2021 05.15 - 07.00 Saul Roche Mc Henry

Friday 19/11/2021 17.45 - 18.45 Alannah Sheedy

Saturday 20/11/2021 07.15 - 09.30 Daithi Baugh

Sunday 21/11/2021 07.30 - 09.00 Ilya Bekuraidze

Thursday (NAC) 25/11/2021 06.00 - 07.00 Antonio Cascante

Friday 26/11/2021 17.45 - 18.45 Darragh Cullinan

Saturday 27/11/2021 07.15 - 09.30 Sonia Gieros-Tchorz

Sunday 28/11/2021 07.30 - 09.00 Rachel Giles

Wednesday 01/12/2021 05.15 - 07.00 Lucas Girigan

Friday 03/12/2021 17.45 - 18.45 Filip & Hubert Jamrog

Saturday 04/12/2021 07.15 - 09.30 Alannah Keane

Sunday 05/12/2021 07.30 - 09.00 John Kennedy

Wednesday 08/12/2021 05.15 - 07.00 Nicholas Leouchev

Friday 10/12/2021 17.45 - 18.45 Sam Mc Naughten

Saturday 11/12/2021 07.15 - 09.30 Dumitru Mindru

Sunday 12/12/2021 07.30 - 09.00 Ryan Morgan
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